* AWC * ARGENTON 14-07-24 * Lacher:07.15 $:0774 *

* Hainaut * 664 Yearlings * Base : 520000 p: 1%
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PJ  MAR MIL
0 0 0 0 0 SD2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 oM 3 0 0 DIVERS
0 0 0 0 0 SD3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0P
0 0 0 0 0 SP3 0 0 0 0 0 PH * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk
0 0 0 0 0 TOUCHA 0 0 CONS * Enjeu :1.50
0 0 0 0 0 SL2 0 0 ACQ * 93 participants
0 0 0 0 0 SL3 0 0 SPR * (25-07-24) * Définitive
PL TOT NOM LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN HEURE ~ VITESSE M P PH SD2 SD3 SP3 TOUC SL2 SL3 CONS ACQ SPR PJ MAR  MIL
1 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE 53 21 467826 BE1064837-23 12.54150 1379.0007 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 VAN PARYS-DEBUSSCHERE NECHIN 7 6 469119 BE1064220-23 12.55580 1375.8500 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES 6 1 482176 BE4163969-23 13.06590 1369.8830 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 LACHAPELLE HENRI MARCHIENNE 6 1 469687 BE1066373-23 12.58580 1365.5015 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ 12 3 459307 BE1074607-23 12.51430 1364.0756 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 LEQUENNE-HOUFFLAIN POTTES 22 3 478037 BE1092079-23 13.05370 1363.4178 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
7 BOGEMANS-LEGRAND PHILIPP TOURNAI 4 2 466042 BE1062266-23 12.57160 1361.6342 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8 CLAES PERE & FILS TAINTIGNIES 4 1 457767 BE1096391-23 12.52170 1357.2180 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9 POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C 24 7 435315 BE2008493-23 12.35590 1356.1919 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY 50 14 464787 BE1103198-23 12.59250 1349.4904 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE 53 24 2 BE1065122-23 13.02040 1347.9428 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12 VAN PARYS-DEBUSSCHERE NECHIN 71 2 BE1064141-23 13.03070 1347.5913 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE 53 9 3 BE1064716-23 13.02200 1346.9079 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14 MIR-BENOIS-LIBOTTE SILLY 8 2 481078 BE1072125-23 13.12216 1346.1999 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15 LEQUENNE-HOUFFLAIN POTTES 22 20 2 BE1092138-23 13.11350 1340.6039 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16 CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)  NECHIN 3 1 468702 BE1063529-23 13.04440 1340.1697 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17 DAME HERVE FAYT-LE-FRA 6 4 447968 BE1100572-23 12.49480 1338.0167 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18 BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 8 8 478563 BE1068017-23 13.12430 1337.8270 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY 50 4 2 BE1103111-23 13.02330 1337.3241 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20 VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN HUISSIGNIES 14 2 469219 BE1079070-23 13.06110 1336.1084 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21 QUEVY NEDDY LADEUZE 15 2 468373 BE1119308-23 13.05530 1334.8397 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22 MIR-BENOIS-LIBOTTE SILLY 8 8 2 001123102-23 13.15366 1334.0673 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN 14 11 462630 BE1089619-23 13.02000 1333.2277 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24 POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C 24 24 2 BE4163793-23 12.41320 1333.1411 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN 14 12 2 BE1089676-23 13.02040 1332.9716 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
26 HENRY J.F.-BLANC B. WASMES 2 1 453694 BE1089158-23 12.55300 1332.4347 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
27 LEQUENNE-HOUFFLAIN POTTES 22 12 3 BE1092136-23 13.14080 1331.0850 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
28 DAME HERVE FAYT-LE-FRA 6 1 2 BE1100591-23 12.52250 1327.6404 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
29 SCHOONYANS YVES VILLERS-POT 11 6 470991 BE1066133-23 13.09590 1326.7975 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
30 HENRY J.F.-BLANC B. WASMES 2 2 2 BE1089200-23 12.57350 1324.3318 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
31 CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES 3 1 457406 BE1108468-23 13.00380 1323.3851 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
32 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY 50 3 3 BE1103225-23 13.06230 1322.7349 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
33 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE 53 2 4 BE1064752-23 13.08480 1322.2894 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
34 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE TOURNAI 18 13 461275 BE4150357-23 13.04160 1320.6957 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
35 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY 50 1 4 BE4166962-23 13.07180 1319.2932 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
36 GAIE FRERES LA BOUVERIE 8 7 456236 BE1103649-23 13.01450 1315.7491 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
37 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ 12 5 2 BE1074524-23 13.04090 1315.5005 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
38 GAIE FRERES LA BOUVERIE 8 6 2 BE1103654-23 13.01510 1315.3698 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
39 MAHIEU JACKY ANDERLUES 8 3 466103 BE1104246-23 13.09220 1315.3128 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
40 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 3 3 484559 BE1113095-23 13.23280 1315.0688 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
41 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN 14 7 3 BE1089589-23 13.07140 1313.4191 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
42 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE TOURNAI 18 12 2 BE4150310-23 13.06260 1312.5534 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
43 MAHIEU JACKY ANDERLUES 8 2 2 BE1104269-23 13.10350 1310.8123 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
44 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE 53 14 5 BE1064782-23 13.12300 1308.6042 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
45 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE TOURNAI 18 1 3 BE4150353-23 13.07570 1306.9132 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
46 POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C 24 20 3 BE2008491-23 12.48180 1306.0756 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
47 MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT WADELINCOUR 18 15 463712 BE1080941-23 13.10140 1305.3730 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
48 GONDRY-VERSPREET THUILLIES 7 1 457913 BE1106266-23 13.06040 1304.3477 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
49 CRETEUR ALAIN MONT-DE-L'E 4 3 482174 BE4@82843-23 13.24490 1303.8190 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
50 CLAES PERE & FILS TAINTIGNIES 4 3 2 BE1096314-23 13.06090 1303.6224 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
51 MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT WADELINCOUR 18 18 2 BE1081017-23 13.10580 1302.6838 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
52 RUELLE PERE ET FILS LEVAL-TRAHE 9 5 465846 BE1105193-23 13.13050 1300.9430 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
53 DUPONT ALAIN GAURAIN-RAM 3 2 466232 BE1075781-23 13.13259 1300.7556 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
54 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY 50 30 5 BE1103181-23 13.12200 1300.7099 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
55 VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT 5 1 451628 BE1106345-23 13.03200 1296.5397 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
56 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY 50 33 6 BE1103185-23 13.13330 1296.2962 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
57 CLAES PERE & FILS TAINTIGNIES 4 4 3 BE1095701-23 13.08200 1295.5670 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
58 1.50 MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 3 3 474053 BE1086448-23 13.20560 1295.4627 - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 - -
59 CLEMENT LUCIEN MAULDE 7 4 470779 BE1121507-23 13.18260 1295.3655 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
60 LEQUENNE-HOUFFLAIN POTTES 22 9 4 BE1092023-23 13.24270 1293.9153 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
61 CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)  NECHIN 33 2 BE1063502-23 13.17160 1293.8038 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
62 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES 5 1 459105 BE1102835-23 13.09520 1293.7394 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
63 VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN HUISSIGNIES 14 9 2 BE1079012-23 13.17490 1293.2675 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
64 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE 53 27 6 BE1064749-23 13.17220 1291.0293 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
65 VANROSSOMME JULIE & MICH PONT-DE-LOU 7 4 476611 BE1077180-23 13.24230 1290.2883 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
66 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES 6 2 2 BE4163662-23 13.28490 1289.8729 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
67 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTAVE HAVINNES 4 2 467143 BE1098376-23 13.17280 1288.7889 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
68 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE 53 11 7 BE1064797-23 13.18180 1287.7126 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
69 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE TOURNAI 18 2 4 BE4150309-23 13.13310 1286.6208 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
70 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ 12 4 3 BE1074548-23 13.12070 1286.1539 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
71 CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES 6 4 3 BE4163962-23 13.30040 1285.5741 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
72 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ 12 1 4 BE1074638-23 13.12170 1285.5539 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
73 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE 53 13 8 BE1064711-23 13.19040 1285.0009 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
74 CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)  NECHIN 32 3 BE1063562-23 13.20210 1282.8849 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
75 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL ERPION 5 1 450529 BE1070006-23 13.06300 1281.7326 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
76 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE TOURNAI 18 15 5 BE4150312-23 13.15070 1280.9043 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
77 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE TOURNAI 18 5 6 BE4150426-23 13.15180 1280.2526 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
78 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTAVE HAVINNES 4 3 2 BE1098411-23 13.20000 1279.8438 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
79 MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT WADELINCOUR 18 10 3 BE1080808-23 13.17210 1279.7351 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
80 VANROSSOMME JULIE & MICH PONT-DE-LOU 7 1 2 BE1007131-23 13.28040 1277.5491 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
81 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ 12 11 5 BE1074518-23 13.14450 1276.7394 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
82 QUEVY NEDDY LADEUZE 15 11 2 BE1119385-23 13.22150 1275.3519 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
83 MAES PHILIPPE DAMPREMY 31 2 BE1030261-23 13.26550 1274.6216 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
84 POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C 24 6 4 BE1070144-23 12.56320 1274.5901 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
85 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN 14 13 4 BE1089551-23 13.18440 1271.8933 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
86 DAME HERVE FAYT-LE-FRA 6 2 3 BE1100568-23 13.07300 1270.8312 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
87 MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT WADELINCOUR 18 7 4 BE1080900-23 13.19540 1270.7920 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
88 DUPUIS PATRICK THIRIMONT 6 6 451208 BE1106696-23 13.10040 1270.7698 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
89 BASTIEN JIMMY BAISIEUX 11 8 449435 BE1081171-23 13.08420 1270.6672 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
90 DUPUIS PATRICK THIRIMONT 6 5 2 BE1106648-23 13.10070 1270.5909 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
91 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY 50 6 7 BE1103233-23 13.21030 1269.7364 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
92 POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C 24 11 5 BE4163803-23 12.57520 1269.6335 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
93 VANROSSOMME JULIE & MICH PONT-DE-LOU 7 3 3 BE1077189-23 13.30290 1269.3266 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
94 GRUMIAU NICOLAS THIEUSIES 14 4 471255 BE1110113-23 13.26350 1268.2350 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
95 DRAMAIX-CARLIER LENS 8 6 469766 BE1120761-23 13.25419 1267.2461 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
96 QUINTARD THOMAS KAIN 9 3 467225 BE1064283-23 13.23500 1266.7646 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
97 DUFOSSEZ ALBERT MERBES-LE C 6 5 455887 BE1085436-23 13.14580 1266.4700 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
98 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES 52 2 BE1102845-23 13.17510 1265.2749 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
99 CRAME PIERRE MERBES-LE C 4 1 455517 BE1085533-23 13.15047 1265.0497 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
100 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE 53 53 9 BE1064835-23 13.25110 1263.7684 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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PL TOT NOM

101 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

102 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
103 DA COSTA E SILVA CARLOS
104 FASCELLA GIANNI

105 MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
106 POUSSART OLIVIER

107 RUELLE PERE ET FILS
108 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR
109 BASTIEN JIMMY

110 RUELLE PERE ET FILS
111 DUPUIS PATRICK

112 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE

113 MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
114 VAN PARYS-DEBUSSCHERE
115 PIETERHONS-DUMONCEAU
116 FASCELLA GIANNI

117 QUINTARD THOMAS

118 VANROSSOMME JULIE & MICH
119 CAMBIER MICHEL

120 DONNEZ-DEPELCHIN

121 PIETERHONS-DUMONCEAU
122 DUBART LAURENT

123 GONDRY-VERSPREET

124 ALEXANDRE AXEL

125 CAMBIER MICHEL

126 VAN PARYS-DEBUSSCHERE
127 POUSSART OLIVIER

128 DUPUIS PATRICK

129 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE

130 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE

131 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
132 POUSSART OLIVIER

133 LANOY MEHDI

134 MAHIEU JACKY

135 LEQUENNE-HOUFFLAIN
136 GRUMIAU NICOLAS

137 JEAN REMI

138 QUINTARD THOMAS

139 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
140 MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
141 DE BELS F & CRETON DAVID
142 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO
143 CLEMENT LUCIEN

144 FASCELLA GIANNI

145 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE

146 FASCELLA GIANNI

147 GENLAIN-DUPONT

148 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA

149 QUEVY NEDDY

150 POUSSART OLIVIER

151 MAHIEU JACKY

152 BARLET YOHAN

153 DEROUX CHRISTIAN

154 GENLAIN-DUPONT

155 MIR-BENOIS-LIBOTTE
156 LACHAPELLE HENRI

157 BARLET YOHAN

158 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

159 DUBART LAURENT

160 DEWOLF OLIVIER

161 EL KHOUARDI MOHAMED
162 QUEVY NEDDY

163 DE BELS F & CRETON DAVID
164 LEQUENNE -HOUFFLAIN
165 JEAN REMI

166 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
167 GONDRY-VERSPREET

168 DAME HERVE

169 VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
170 VITRANT-FORGERON

171 LACHAPELLE HENRI

172 LIEMANS ALINE

173 VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
174 MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
175 POUSSART OLIVIER

176 BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE

177 DRAMAIX-CARLIER

178 DEVERGNIES JOHAN

179 LEQUENNE -HOUFFLAIN
180 FASCELLA GIANNI

181 DELBRUYERE ROGER (VEUVE)
182 BASTIEN JIMMY

183 POUSSART OLIVIER

184 DEWOLF OLIVIER

185 LEQUENNE -HOUFFLAIN
186 LEQUENNE -HOUFFLAIN
187 DE BOE PHILIPPE

188 MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
189 DUBART LAURENT

190 CARREZ GERVAIS

191 LEQUENNE -HOUFFLAIN
192 CAMBIER MICHEL

193 LACHAPELLE HENRI

194 GAIE FRERES

195 LAGNEAUX-LABOUREIX
196 FASCELLA GIANNI

197 DE BELS F & CRETON DAVID
198 SURINX LUCIEN

199 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
200 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
201 CRAME PIERRE

202 QUEVY NEDDY

203 TOMASI LAURENT

204 CASAERT-SENECHAL

205 VERSPREET -MUNTONI
206 FASCELLA GIANNI

207 FASCELLA GIANNI

208 FREMAL & ROBERT

209

BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE

PERUWELZ
TEMPLEUVE
FLEURUS
BRAY
WADELINCOUR
VAULX-LEZ-C
LEVAL-TRAHE
GHLIN
BAISIEUX
LEVAL-TRAHE
THIRIMONT
TOURNAT
WADELINCOUR
NECHIN
MARCHE-LEZ-
BRAY

KAIN
PONT-DE-LOU
BIENNE-LEZ-
FONTENOY
MARCHE-LEZ-
HARMIGNIES
THUILLIES
GOSSELIES
BIENNE-LEZ-
NECHIN
VAULX-LEZ-C
THIRIMONT
TOURNAT
TOURNAT
TEMPLEUVE
VAULX-LEZ-C
THUIN
ANDERLUES
POTTES
THIEUSIES
BURY

KAIN
TEMPLEUVE
WADELINCOUR
LOBBES
GOSSELIES
MAULDE

BRAY
TOURNAT
BRAY
SIRAULT
CUESMES
LADEUZE
VAULX-LEZ-C
ANDERLUES
CHATELINEAU
MESVIN
SIRAULT
SILLY
MARCHIENNE
CHATELINEAU
PERUWELZ
HARMIGNIES
LA LOUVIERE
CH TELET
LADEUZE
LOBBES
POTTES

BURY
TEMPLEUVE
THUILLIES
FAYT-LE-FRA
HUISSIGNIES
ERQUELINNES
MARCHIENNE
NAAST
HUISSIGNIES
WADELINCOUR
VAULX-LEZ-C
TOURNAI
LENS
ANDERLUES
POTTES

BRAY
SOLRE-SUR-S
BAISIEUX
VAULX-LEZ-C
LA LOUVIERE
POTTES
POTTES
STEENKERQUE
WADELINCOUR
HARMIGNIES
ELLEZELLES
POTTES
BIENNE-LEZ-
MARCHIENNE
LA BOUVERIE
VAULX-LEZ-C
BRAY

LOBBES
GOSSELIES
TEMPLEUVE
TEMPLEUVE
MERBES-LE C
LADEUZE
MESVIN
RUSSEIGNIES
THIRIMONT
BRAY

BRAY

CH TELINEAU
TOURNAT

12 9
53 41
44
50 11
18 3
2
9
14
11
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BE1074621-23
BE1064722-23
BE1068802-23
BE1103215-23
BE1080852-23
BE1070102-23
BE1105214-23
BE1089615-23
BE1081107-23
BE1105212-23
BE1106625-23
BE4150326-23
BE1080839-23
BE1064214-23
BE1109614-23
BE1103162-23
BE1064293-23
BE1077215-23
BE1077333-23
BE1076990-23
BE1109608-23
BE1108050-23
BE1077772-23
BE1065211-23
BE1077350-23
BE1064213-23
BE4163845-23
BE1106601-23
BE4150433-23
BE1095733-23
BE1064849-23
BE1070154-23
BE1077041-23
BE1104232-23
BE1092116-23
BE1110141-23
BE1076154-23
BE1064251-23
BE1064824-23
BE1080892-23
BE1065787-23
BE1068202-23
BE1121576-23
BE1103178-23
BE4150435-23
BE1103173-23
BE1119627-23
BE1126047-23
BE1119384-23
BE4163742-23
BE1105936-23
BE1068018-23
BE1085632-23
BE1119655-23
BE1072078-23
BE1065990-23
BE1068033-23
BE1074514-23
BE1108046-23
BE1110031-23
BE1101846-23
BE1119346-23
BE1065769-23
BE1092118-23
BE4117303-23
BE1064825-23
BE1072049-23
BE1100562-23
BE1079025-23
BE1085563-23
BE1065976-23
BE1088953-23
BE1079069-23
BE1080842-23
BE4163775-23
BE4150369-23
BE1120777-23
BE1083066-23
BE1092037-23
BE1103137-23
BE1071364-23
BE1081110-23
BE4163809-23
BE1110008-23
BE1092078-23
BE1092051-23
BE1109166-23
BE1080990-23
BE1108038-23
BE1118241-23
BE1092063-23
BE1077344-23
BE1077262-23
BE1103635-23
BE1070301-23
BE1103189-23
BE1065755-23
BE1086924-23
BE1064850-23
BE1064715-23
BE1085508-23
BE1119383-23
BE1071785-23
BE4163533-23
BE1106332-23
BE1103166-23
BE1103165-23
BE1101518-23
BE4150380-23

13.28460
13.36180
13.23480
13.25419
13.38580
13.23360
13.22000
13.38050
13.25010
13.31500
13.04460
13.17330
13.25430
13.25480
13.31250
13.05320
13.26452
13.30340
13.40130
13.35270
13.28460
13.32370
13.33070
13.29480
13.29331
13.42089
13.36100
13.31220
13.28570
13.31510
13.30142
13.27300
13.35060
13.08230
13.33230
13.44000
13.28492
13.31192
13.46395
13.37250
13.44410
13.29030
13.29550
13.42410
13.42290
13.37210
13.33061
13.45310
13.35250
13.39420
13.31370
13.23310
13.41210
13.28540
13.42130
13.48330
13.42010
13.37410
13.14440
13.36250
13.43509
13.42420
13.51380
13.40560
13.31591
13.28170
13.16530
13.50480
13.53120
13.53170
14.01008
13.42080
13.38580
14.00020
13.54100
13.39540
13.48280
13.37150
13.20319
13.44320
13.43391
13.57200
13.47490
13.48000
13.37567
13.48590
13.41560
14.01180
13.35480
13.47440
13.47540
13.59220
13.45210

1182.
1181.

0336
6959



14-07-24 * Lacher:07.15
* Base : 520000

S:0774 *
P: 3%
SPR PJ MAR

* AWC * ARGENTON
* Hainaut * 664 Yearlings

PL TOT NOM LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN HEURE
210 MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT WADELINCOUR 18 1 10 BE1080856-23 13.47340
211 LAGNEAUX-LABOUREIX VAULX-LEZ-C 6 3 2 BE1070303-23 13.24559
212 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ 12 7 8 BE1074519-23 13.44420
213 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY 50 43 16 BE1103135-23 13.49410
214 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN 14 2 6 BE1089569-23 13.48220
215 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ 12 8 9 BE1074517-23 13.45430
216 MIR-BENOIS-LIBOTTE SILLY 8 3 4 BE1072020-23 14.05125
217 FLASSE SAMUEL AUDREGNIES 4 1 449032 BE1074940-23 13.38110
218 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE 53 28 16 BE1065130-23 13.54210
219 FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY 50 20 17 BE1103220-23 13.52130
220 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE 53 32 17 BE1064814-23 13.54570
221 NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE 53 36 18 BE1064778-23 13.55210
222 PIETERHONS-DUMONCEAU MARCHE-LEZ- 4 1 3 BE6090380-23 14.05060



